
             
   
     
             
         
   

     
 
       

   

     

     
 

         
   

 
   

 
             

 
   

   
     

PPS Primary PCMH contact 
ACP 
AHI Bob Cawley bcawley@ahihealth.org 518‐480‐0111 
Albany Tara Foster fostert1@mail.amc.edu 518‐264‐4560 
Alliance Meg Wallingford meg.wallingford@allianceforbetterhealthcare.com 518.701.2280 
Bassett Wendy Kiuber Wendy.Kiuber@bassett.org 607-547-6516 
Bronx Lebanon Duane Granston DGRANSTO@bronxleb.org 
Care Compass Erin Truex ETruex@CAYUGAMED.org 607-274-4225 
Central NY Karen Joncas karen.joncas@cnycares.org 315-703-2981 
CPWNY Paula Conti pconti@chsbuffalo.org 716-862-2188 
FLPPS Sahar Elezabi MD sahar_elezabi@flpps.org 585-239-9331 
Maimonides Jenny Tsang-Quinn jquinn@maimonidesmed.org 718-283-7955 

Millenium Michele Mercer mmercer@millenniumcc.org 716-898-4293 
Montefiore Damara Gutnick dgutnick@montefiore.org 914-354-5605 
Mount Sinai Neil Patel neil.patel1@mountsinai.org 212.731.7802 
Nassau Queens Joanne Gottridge JGottrid@northwell.edu 718-470-7279 
NYP Emilio Carrillo, MD ecarrill@nyp.org 2123051079 
NYPQ Maria D'Urso mda9005@nyp.org 718-670-2715 
NYU Lutheran Eric Doescher eric.doescher@nyumc.org 718-916-5045 
One City Health Anna Flattau Anna.Flattau@nychhc.org 212-788-3648 
Refuah Michael Kaplan mkaplan@refuahchc.org 845‐694‐6320 
Samaritan/NCI Vega Nutting vnutting@fdrhpo.org (315) 755‐2020x21 
St Barnabus Irene Kaufmann ikaufmann@sbhny.org 718-960-3516 
Staten Island Jessica Steinhart, MPH, PCMH CCE jsteinhart@statenislandpps.org 917-830-1146 
Suffolk Althea Williams Althea.Williams@stonybrookmedicine.edu (631) 638-1392 
Westchester Maureen Doran maureen.doran@wmchealth.org 914‐326‐4220 

Mario Paredes mparedes@acppps.org 

2nd contact 
Liz Webb WebbLiz@CM‐IPA.COM 

RuthAnn Craven 
Zoe Isdell 
Carol Ann Tiberia 
Martha Sunkenberg 
Gary Rosario 

Lauren Wetterhahn 
Kristin Cortese 
Deb Blanchard 

Janet Stoeckl 
Tawana Howard-Eddings 

Shanna Williams 
Victor Carrillo 
Margaret Cartmell 
HIlton Marcus 
Elizabeth Lagone 

Corey M. Zeigler 
Vitaly Chibisov 
Salvatore Volpe, MD 

Rosemary James 

3rd contact Completed by Additional PCMH contact 

rcraven@ahihealth.org 518‐480‐0111 Bob Cawley 
IsdellZ@mail.amc.edu 518‐264‐5193 Dr. Kallanna Manjunath manjunathk@mail.amc.edu 518‐264‐4991 Lauren Ayers ayersl@mail.amc.edu Dr. George Clifford CliffoG@mail.amc.edu 518‐262‐6022 
Carol_Ann.Tiberia@allianceforbetterhealthcare.com 518‐701‐2282 Kathy Carbone Kathy.carbone@allianceforbetterhealthcare.com 518.7012285 Tom McCarroll thomas.mccarroll@allianceforbetterhealthcare.com 
Martha.Sunkenberg@bassett.org 607-547-3034 Tom Manion Tom.Manion@bassett.org 607-547-7707 Tom Manion 
GROSARIO@bronxleb.org 

lauren.wetterhahn@cnycares.org 315-703-2969 Karen Joncas 
kcortese@chsbuffalo.org 716-862-2452 Amy White‐Storfer awhitestorfer@chsbuffalo.org 
deb_blanchard@flpps.org 585-239-9331 Janet King janet_king@flpps.org 585-239-9331 Carol Tegas carol_tegas@flpps.org 

Caroline Greene cgreene2@maimonidesmed.org 

jstoeckl@millenniumcc.org 716-898-6428 Jill Barone jbarone@millenniumcc.org 716-898-4647 Gregory Turner gturner@millenniumcc.org 716-898-1975 
THOWARDE@montefiore.org 914-354-5609 Vanessa Guzman vaguzman@montefiore.org 914-294-6611 Damara Gutnick 

swilliams@beaconhealthpartners.com 516.544.1194 Dr. Laurie Ward lward1@numc.edu Rachael Exon rexon@nexerainc.com 
vac9009@nyp.org 2123420236 Isaac Kastenbaum ink9012@nyp.org 4847941768 Isaac Kastenbaum 
mac9100@nyp.org 718-670-1558 Anthony Somogyi, MD aasomogy@nyp.org 718-670-1993 Maria D'Urso 
Hilton.Marcus@nyumc.org (718) 630-8374 Eric A Doescher 
Elizabeth.Lagone@nychhc.org 646-694-7028 Wilbur Yen yenw@nychhc.org 

Primary 
czeigler@fdrhpo.org (315) 755‐2020x11 Corey M. Zeigler 
vchibisov@sbhny.org 718-960-4895 Robin Moon jrmoon@sbhny.org 718-960-6838 Irene Kaufman 
svolpe@statenislandpps.org 917-830-1140 Jessica Steinhart 

Joe Lamantia joseph.lamantia@stonybrookmedicine.edu (631) 638-1318 
rosemary.james@wmchealth.org 914‐326‐1504 Maureen Doran 
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